Universal alarm bell UW1+2 Comax
Signaltechnik
Comax Industrielle Signaltechnik AG, Thalstrasse 279, CH-4712 Laupersdorf/Schweiz
Tel +41 32 617 31 41                       E- mail@comax.ch                                Internet  www.comax.ch
 E_UW1_2_REV0_18_02_2013
General information
With its simple look and its powerful sound, the universal
alarm bell UW is designed for signalling and calling
purposes. Thanks to its rugged construction, ringing
sound and specific voltage, this device is ideally suited
for use in clock installations.
Technical data
Case ABS, shock-resistant
Colour grey
Bell dome steel, Ø 150 mm
Colour grey
System of protection IP32 according to EN 60529
IP54 according to EN60529
(with bottom cover, optional)
Duty cycle continuous operation
Mounting direction unlimited
Temperature range -25°C to +60 °C
Cable lead surface, 4x70 mm screws
Weight approx. 1.1 kg
Order data
Item number Rated voltage Sound intensity level Current consumption
UW1.024.1*   24 VAC approx. 105 dB(A), 1m 0.40 A
UW1.048.1*   48 VAC approx. 105 dB(A), 1m 0.20 A
UW1.060.1*   60 VAC approx. 105 dB(A), 1m 0.15 A
UW1.120.4* 120 VAC 60 Hz approx. 105 dB(A), 1m 0.10 A
UW1.230.1* 230 VAC approx. 105 dB(A), 1m 0.05 A
UW2.024.2*   24 VDC approx. 105 dB(A), 1m 0.32 A
UW2.048.2*   48 VDC approx. 105 dB(A), 1m 0.20 A
Other voltages on request
Option
*044 With bottom cover
Subject to change without prior notice
83